ALAGE

Brazil

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

ARAUJO RESENDE LAYSA

ARRUDA DANIELA

BATISTA INEZ S

BATISTA PAULO

BENYOSEF LUIZ

CAMPOS DE REZENDE LUIZ FELIPE

CHIAN ABRAHAM

CLUA DE GONZALEZ ALICIA

CORREIRA EMILIA

DAL LAGO ALISSON

DA SILVA CAITANO LUIS

DAVID PEDRO

DE ASSIS HONORATO MARIO TADEU

DE MENESES JR. FRANCISCO

DE NARDIN CLEZIO MARCOS

DE PAULA EURICO R.

DE SAO SABBAS TAVARES FERNANDA

EGITO FABIO

FERNANDES FRANCISCO C. R.

GONZALEZ WALTER

GONZALEZ WANDERSON

MALDONADO DOS SANTOS ANGELA

MENDES DA COSTA ARACY

LAYSA@DAE.INPE.BR

DANIELA@DAE.INPE.BR

INEZ@DAE.INPE.BR

PPBATISTA@LASER.INPE.BR

BENYOSEF@ON.BR

LUIZFELIPE@DAE.INPE.BR

ACHIAN@DGE.INPE.BR; ABRAHAM.CHIAN@GMAIL.COM

GONZALEZ@DGE.INPE.BR

ECORREIA@CRAAM.MACKENZIE.BR

DALLAGO@DGE.INPE.BR

SUPERCAITANO@GMAIL.COM

DROPE@CRAAM.MACKENZIE.BR

MMUELLA@UNIVAP.BR

FCARLOS@DAE.INPE.BR

CLEZIO.DENARDIN@INPE.BR

EURICO@DAE.INPE.BR

FERNANDASOASABBAS@GMIL.COM

FABIO.EGITO@UFOB.EDU.BR

GUGA@UNIVAP.BR

GONZALEZ@DGE.INPE.BR

WANDERSON@DGE.INPE.BR

ANGELA@DAR.ENPE.BR

ARACY @DGE.INPE.BR



mailto:LAYSA@DAE.INPE.BR
mailto:daniela@dae.inpe.br
mailto:inez@dae.inpe.br
mailto:ppbatista@laser.inpe.br
mailto:benyosef@on.br
mailto:luizfelipe@dae.inpe.br
mailto:achian@dge.inpe.br
mailto:abraham.chian@gmail.com
mailto:gonzalez@dge.inpe.br
mailto:ecorreia@craam.mackenzie.br
DALLAGO@DGE.INPE.BR
mailto:SUPERCAITANO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:drope@craam.mackenzie.br
mailto:mmuella@univap.br
mailto:fcarlos@dae.inpe.br
mailto:CLEZIO.DENARDIN@INPE.BR
mailto:eurico@dae.inpe.br
mailto:fernandasoasabbas@gmil.com
mailto:FABIO.EGITO@UFOB.EDU.BR
mailto:guga@univap.br
mailto:gonzalez@dge.inpe.br
mailto:wanderson@dge.inpe.br
mailto:angela@dar.enpe.br
mailto:aracy@dge.inpe.br

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

3L

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

MORO JULIANO

MOTA LIMA LOURIVALDO
MUNOZ GUTBERLET PABLO
MUNIZ SANTANA WANDERSON
MURALIKRISHNA POLINAYA

PAZINI ALESSANDRA

PAULINO ANA ROBERTA
PAULINO IGO

PRESTES ALAN

RAJARAM PURUSHOTTAM KANE
RAMOS VIERA LUCAS

RAULIN JEAN-PIERRE

ROSA REINALDO

VALLE SILVA JORGE FERNANDO

VOGUEL ELY CLAUDIA

JULIANO.MORO@INPE.BR

LOURIVALDO_MOTA@YAHOO.COM.BR

PMUNOZ@DGE.INPE.BR

WANDERSON@DGE.INPE.BR

MURALI@DAE.INPE.BR

PASINI@UNIVAP.BR

ARSPAULINO@GMAIL.COM

IGOPAULINO@GMAIL.COM

APRESTES@GMAIL.COM

KANE@DGE.INPE.BR

LUCASFISICO@GMAIL.COM

JP.RAULIN@PESQUISADOR.CNPQ.BR

REINALDO@LAC.INPE.BR

JORGEVAL@DAS.INPE.BR

CLAUDIAELY@DAE.INPE.BR



JULIANO.MORO@INPE.BR
mailto:lourivaldo_mota@yahoo.com.br
mailto:pmunoz@dge.inpe.br
mailto:wanderson@dge.inpe.br
mailto:murali@dae.inpe.br
mailto:pasini@univap.br
ARSPAULINO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:IGOPAULINO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:aprestes@gmail.com
mailto:kane@dge.inpe.br
mailto:lucasfisico@gmail.com
mailto:jp.raulin@pesquisador.cnpq.br
mailto:reinaldo@lac.inpe.br
mailto:jorgeval@das.inpe.br
mailto:claudia.ely@dae.inpe.br

